
 

 
 

 

>>> January 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

2 B 
 

3 A 
 

4 B 
 

5 A 6 

 
New Year's Day 

 
Holiday Recess 

  

Junior Parent 
College 

Planning Night 
7:00PM 

  

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 B 

 
 

9 A 
 
 

10 B 
 
 

11 A 
 
 

12 B 
 
 

13 
 

   
Shared Decision-

Making Committee 
2:45PM 

  
Music Night II 

7:30PM 

 

 
14 15 

 

16 A 
 

17 B 
 

18 A 
 

19 B 
 

20 

 Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
BOE Meeting                                                                                 

7:45PM                                                    
Parkville 

   

 

 
21 

 
 

22 A 
 

23 B 
 

24 A 
 

25 B 
 

26 A 
 

27 

  

Midterm Exams                                            
(through 1/26) 

 
Regents Exams                                            
(through 1/26) 

  
Quarter Two Marking 

Period Ends 

Holocaust 
Remembrance 

Day 

 

 
28 29 B 

 

30 A 
 

31 B 
 

   

 
Quarter Three Marking 

Period Begins  
ENL Parent Meeting 

8:00AM    


